
201 Team Penske 22 884 0 0 5 349

202 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 812 -72 72 5 294

203 JR Motorsports 9 789 -95 23 2 188

204 Kaulig Racing 10 739 -145 50 0 00

205 JR Motorsports 7 691 -193 48 1 138

206 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 688 -196 3 2 100

207 Kaulig Racing 11 670 -214 18 1 72

208 JR Motorsports 1 598 -286 72 0 00

209 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 589 -295 9 2 122

2010 Richard Childress Racing 21 563 -321 26 0 00

2011 JR Motorsports 8 519 -365 44 0 11

2012 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 504 -380 15 0 00

2013 RSS Racing 39 488 -396 16 0 22

2014 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 432 -452 56 0 00

2015 Our Motorsports 02 417 -467 15 0 00

2016 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 405 -479 12 0 00

2017 SS Green Light Racing 07 352 -532 53 0 00

2018 DGM Racing 92 343 -541 9 0 00

2019 JD Motorsports 4 343 -541 0 0 00

2020 JD Motorsports 0 332 -552 11 0 00

2021 DGM Racing 90 311 -573 21 0 00

2022 JD Motorsports 6 300 -584 11 0 00

2023 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 289 -595 11 0 00

1824 DGM Racing 36 283 -601 6 0 00

2025 RSS Racing 93 276 -608 7 0 00

2026 SS Green Light Racing 08 269 -615 7 0 00

827 Kaulig Racing 16 262 -622 7 1 01

2028 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 260 -624 2 0 00

2029 Martins Motorsports 44 254 -630 6 0 00

2030 JD Motorsports 15 250 -634 4 0 00

2031 Motorsports Business
Management

13 249 -635 1 0 00

2032 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 242 -642 7 0 00

2033 Mike Harmon Racing 74 228 -656 14 0 00

2034 Mike Harmon Racing 47 216 -668 12 0 00

2035 Means Motorsports 52 187 -697 29 0 00

2036 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 169 -715 18 0 00

437 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 161 -723 8 1 03

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -787 64 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -847 60 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -857 10 0 00

2041 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -873 16 0 00

442 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -879 6 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -881 2 0 00
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